labcoscientific.com.au
1800 052 226
PO Box 5816, Brendale, QLD 4500
E.&O.E.
ABN 57 622 896 593
ACN 622 896 593
1

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
0002871000I MF10.2 Impact/Grinding Head Each
Ordering Information
labcoscientific.com.au
1800 052 226
PO Box 5816, Brendale, QLD 4500
E.&O.E.
ABN 57 622 896 593
ACN 622 896 593
20
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION HOLE SIZE DIAMETER MATERIAL PACK SIZE
0002938900I MF0.25 Sieve 0.25mm Stainless Steel AISI 304 Each
0002939000I MF0.5 Sieve 0.5mm Stainless Steel AISI 304 Each
0002939200I MF1.0 Sieve 1mm Stainless Steel AISI 304 Each
0002939400I MF2.0 Sieve 2mm Stainless Steel AISI 304 Each
0002939500I MF3.0 Sieve 3mm Stainless Steel AISI 304 Each
0002939600I MF4.0 Sieve 4mm Stainless Steel AISI 304 Each
ACCESSORI ES
0002938900I
MF0.25 - Sieve 0.25mm
0002939400I